G5K3976 Radial Glass Thermistor
• Glass hermetic encapsulation with high
resistance to humid environments
• Wide operating temperature range
• High stability and performance in harsh
environmental conditions
• Fast response time
• RoHS Compliant

249 0.0143
250 0.0141
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number G5K3976 Radial Glass Thermistor www.meas-spec.com       Date 16/08/08
Rev 00 4/5
G5K3976 Radial Glass Thermistor
Part Number Description ȍ @25ºC MOQ
G5K3976A1 Radial Glass Thermistor Series A 5,000 10,000*
G5K3976B1 Radial Glass Thermistor Series B 5,000 10,000*
G5K3976C1 Radial Glass Thermistor Series C 5,000 10,000*
* For quantities less than Minimum Order Quantity – Contact Distribution
  G         5K   3976   A     1
        1: ± 1%
    Tolerance @ 25°C               2: ± 10%